RS18G30
DATASHEET
 Reed Semiconductor Corp. All rights reserved.
RS18G30 Triple-Channel (N+M+O<= 16 Phase) Step-Down Multiphase Controller
with SVID/SVI3/AVSBus and PMBus™ Interface
Features
• Native Trans-Inductor Voltage Regulator (TLVR)
Support

Active high, Power Good output asserts when the output voltage of
Rail C is in regulation.
31 AVSP I Analog Rail A output remote voltage sense at the load point
32 AVSN I Analog Rail A GND remote voltage sense at the load point
33 ISEN1
I Analog
Current Sense of Phase 1
34 ISEN2 Current Sense of Phase 2
35 ISEN3 Current Sense of Phase 3
36 ISEN4 Current Sense of Phase 4
37 ISEN5 Current Sense of Phase 5
38 ISEN6 Current Sense of Phase 6
39 ISEN7 Current Sense of Phase 7
40 ISEN8 Current Sense of Phase 8
41 ISEN9 Current Sense of Phase 9
42 ISEN10 Current Sense of Phase 10
43 ISEN11 Current Sense of Phase 11
44 ISEN12 Current Sense of Phase 12
45 ISEN13 Current Sense of Phase 13
46 ISEN14 Current Sense of Phase 14
47 ISEN15 Current Sense of Phase 15
48 ISEN16 Current Sense of Phase 16
49 BVSN I Analog Rail B GND remote voltage sense at the load point
50 BVSP I Analog Rail B output remote voltage sense at the load point
51 CVSN I Analog Rail C GND remote voltage sense at the load point
52 CVSP I Analog Rail C output remote voltage sense at the load point